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From,

Sunil Kumar Pankaj
Director
Bihar State Seed and Organic
Certifi cation Agency, Patna.

To,

The Chairman
Agriculture & Processed Food Product

E*port Development Authority (APEDA)
Ministry of Commerce & Industry, Government of India
3rd Floor, NCUI Building 3, Siri Institutional Area, August Kranti Marg,
New Delhi - ll0 016

Sub: Uploading of BSSOCA Tariff Structure on APEDA Website.

Sir,
With reference to the above mentioned subject. We would like to say that please

upload BSSOCA Tariff Structure on APEDA website. I should be kindness and thankful to

you fbr this.

Yo\Faithfully _ \

-H/&-/z\"'Sunil Kr Pankaj)
Director

BSSOCA, Patna
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1.
2

Renewal charges will be charged 50% of registration charge'

Travel/Boarding/Lodging ii'""gt' will be extra as Rs 5 
-per km (up to 1500 km to & fro

rravelling but minimum n-Joo7- p.. visit) Rs 4 /km for isoo - :ooo km to & fro travelling

3. 3/,..T,ii;ii'i"ti,Ii,:::ilU,,* d (soit/water/Raw/Finished produit sampte etc.) Actuar

expense cost to be borne by the operator'

For govt. sponsored c'o*"t Ctoup proiects fee will be charged as per agreement lor the

projfct exciuding lab analysis charges if 
'-"y'. ^^^,

For Lab approval .t..g" ti'if f ut tt'itgta ns roooT- up to 10 commodities additional Rs' 100

per commodity or product. 
,,ll$..5tlJ.^.
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Tariff Structure

[-r 1oo/-@p* T-R" 4ooo/- i Rs looo/-
member [Min Rs

F"r 25-500 Members in a GrouP

g Fb. Individual Farmer
ns zsooT- | ns roooT-Rs. 250/- Per ha,

(Min Rs 10!el)Crop Production

Foi Pto."stor/ InPut A

Stn'.tt Unit Turn over uP to 20 Lac'

ffiunltTurn over 21 to 4o Lac'
Rs 1000/-Rs 1000/-Rs 3000/-

Rs 11000/-
Rs 8000/-

Rs 2000/-e". S"..faditional 10 Lac turn

Rs 1000/-
F"r Every rdditi""rl t,b contracted

Rs 4000/-
Rs 1000/-

Up to 100 ha. area

F* 
".",y 

rdditional 100 ha' or

5.

Rs 500/-
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